
1µm

ARL13B

ARL13B

GPR161

GPR161

GLI2

GLI2

Merge

Merge

(-)
 S

HH
(+

) S
HH

(-) SHH (+) SHH
0

2

4

6

8

PC
 le

ng
ht

 (µ
m

)

ns **** ****

(-) SHH (+) SHH
0

100000

200000

300000

G
LI

2 
in

te
ns

ity
 in

 P
C

 

(-) SHH (+) SHH
0

100000

200000

300000

G
PR

16
1 

in
te

ns
ity

 in
 P

C
GLI1 PTCH1

0

5

10

15

20

25

G
LI

1 
&

 P
TC

H
1 

in
du

ct
io

n 
(F

ol
d 

ch
an

ge
 -/

+ 
rS

H
H

)

1

PCNT ARL13BA B

C

D

E F G


